
 

Capacity
Width of the

jaw
Height Length Weight

inch mm mm mm kgs

TV101841 4" 104 140 325 11.0

TV101851 5" 127 172 402 13.8

TV101861 6" 154 201 492 20.8

TV101871 7" 178 237 551 30.0

Max. Throat
Depth

Max. Jaw
Opening

Pipe capacity

inch mm mm
Model

3/4"

2-1/2"

3"

4"

125

150

200

230

74

83

94

123
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HIMOUNT INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
7TH FL. No.325, FU HSING N. ROAD.
TAIPEI, TAIWAN
TEL:  886-2-27135577   886-2-27188886
FAX :  886-2-27152218
http://www.himount.com/
E - MAIL: info@himount.com

FOR YOUR INQUIRIES, PLEASE
 INDICATE MODEL NO., AND FOLLOWING

CATALOGUE NUMBER

STV042

Forged Steel Bench Vise
．S45C Forged steel bench vises
．Large prismatic guide / moving jaw support base prevents the guide from bending, vise operation
      maintained even under heavy loads
．Interchangeable parallel jaw plates. High wear resistance, hardness HRC55 ~ HRC60
．Removable V-shaped jaws for clamping pipes, hardness HRC45 ~ HRC50
．Take-up of wear swivel base by means of 2 adjustment screws
．Equipped with anvil

V-Shaped Jaws

360° Swivel Base


