PRODUCT INFORMATION

FOR YOUR INQUIRIES, PLEASE INDICATE MODEL NO., AND FOLLOWING CATALOGUE NUMBER

STV042

Forged Steel Bench Vise

- · S45C Forged steel bench vises
- · Large prismatic guide / moving jaw support base prevents the guide from bending, vise operation maintained even under heavy loads
- · Interchangeable parallel jaw plates. High wear resistance, hardness HRC55 ~ HRC60
- · Removable V-shaped jaws for clamping pipes, hardness HRC45 ~ HRC50
- · Take-up of wear swivel base by means of 2 adjustment screws
- · Equipped with anvil



Model	Capacity	Width of the jaw	Pipe capacity	Max. Jaw Opening	Max. Throat Depth	Height	Length	Weight
	inch	mm	inch	mm	mm	mm	mm	kgs
TV101841	4"	104	3/4"	125	74	140	325	11.0
TV101851	5"	127	2-1/2"	150	83	172	402	13.8
TV101861	6"	154	3"	200	94	201	492	20.8
TV101871	7"	178	4"	230	123	237	551	30.0





HIMOUNT INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD. 7TH FL. No.325, FU HSING N. ROAD. TAIPEI, TAIWAN

360° Swivel Base

TEL: 886-2-27135577 886-2-27188886

FAX: 886-2-27152218 http://www.himount.com/ E - MAIL: info@himount.com